09 July 2012 Monday

11st Race Starts At:20:10

Prize 1.)2264 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age

1 DREAM CATCHER (FR)(10) 4y grh

2 SILENZIO(6) 4ybh
3 RAMBO WILL(S) 4ybh
4 BOLDRING(11) oy ch
s (sgr)YLE AND PANACHE (IRE) 4 .
6 EFISTORM(2) llqu b
7 INTERAKT(S) Sybm
8 SWENDAB (IRE)(1) 4ybh
9 VALMINAQ) 5ybh
10 NUBARBOY(7) Sy chh
TIME MEDICEAN(4) 6y gh

Pick(10) :5,80 b EFG3

Race Result

Sire

DELLA FRANCESCA - GALLOPADE

CADEAUX GENEREUX - ALL

QUIET

DANBIRD - OPERA BELLE

BOLD EDGE - FLOPPIE DISK

TRANSISLAND - EL CORAZON

EFISIO - ABUNDANCE

RAKTI - AMELIE POULICHE

TRANSISLAND - LAVISH SPIRIT

VAL ROYAL - MINNINA
COMPTON PLACE - OUT LIKE

MAGIC

Dam
57
60,5
60
54,5
59,5
61,5
61,5
61,5
61,5

60,5

MEDICEAN - RIBBONS AND BOWS 61,5

Handicap ke,
2) £ 3) £
Weight Jockey Owner

AMY SCOTT MISSN. M. HAINE HENRY CANDY
%SM TWISTON- WHITE BEECH FARM ?{SNNHAgg
DARREN EGAN MR &MRST. H. BAMBR J. R. JENKINS
JOEY HAYNES ﬁisp%HAMTTE ERIC WHEELER
NATHAN SWEENEY iOGER AMBROSESEAN DAVID EVANS
SOPHIE DOYLE MR ANDREW LIDDIARD JOSEPH TUITE
HARRY BENTLEY I;EART OF THESOUTH JOSEPH TUITE
RYAN POWELL 255 CROSSRACING JOHN O'SHEA
THOMAS GARNER MAYDEN STUD TONY CARROLL
MATTHEW COSHAM MR PHIL SLATER DAVID EVANS
RAUL DA SILVA MR A. W. CARROLL

Windsor Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Turf

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

5,80
5,20
595
8,40
8,00
8,30
4,15
8,40
2,25

3,25

TONY CARROLL  Withdrawn

4) £

3

11

Late
Start

65

72

71

59

70

75

75

75

75

72

75

RT



